
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

#  

73 
74 

511 
666 
20 

122 
211 
254 
24 
54 
96 
34 
64 
61 
72 
70 
75 
58 
7 

323 
42 
33 
27 
95 
65 
8 

76 
68 

110 
181 
84 

Vorname  

Steffen 
Christian 
Phil 
Paul 
Ingo 
Lutz 
Welf 
Karsten 
Joerg 
Peter 
Thomas 
Harald 
Axel 
Ulrich 
Matthias 
Jochen 
Jochen 
Dirk 
Peter 
Thomas 
Angelika 
Holger 
Michael 
Karsten 
Rüdiger 
Jens 
Alexander 
Michael 
Nico 
Gerold 
Eike 

Nachname  

Jung 
Klipfel 
Gee 
Wijgaerts 
Ruh 
Hölig 
Ernst 
Zimmermann 
Gregor 
Fuhrbach 
Rützel 
Wirtz 
Damm 
Eckart 
Stiem 
Hahn 
Schulz 
Preckel 
Kleinsorge 
Hankel 
Otto 
Rosenbaum 
Reichert 
Jessen 
Putz 
Lindenlaub 
Blank 
Leonhardt 
Rohm 
Stein 
Moes 

Ort  

Oberkirchen 
Endingen 
Hinckley 
Köln 
Neuenburg 
Lauter-Bernsbach 
Besigheim 
Wuppertal 
Köln 
Berg Gladbach 
Xanten 
Aachen 
Frankfurt am Main 
Hünfeld 
Bischofswerda 
Schwalmstadt 
Oberkirchen 
Frechen 
Wunstorf 
Leipzig 
Berlin 
Dinslaken 
Schwebheim 
Grundhof 
Hösbach 
Griesheim 
Neuenburg 
Jettenbach 
Neukirchen-Vluyn 
Maugenhard 
Ahlen 

Bewerber  

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

AWH parts & service 

AWH parts & service 

supermotostore racing team 

AWH parts & service 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 
supermotostore racing team 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  

GER 
GER 
GBR 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  

Suzuki 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
TM 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Husaberg 
Husaberg 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
TM 

Beste Zeit.  

1:19.919 
1:20.351 
1:22.246 
1:23.835 
1:23.336 
1:23.877 
1:24.708 
1:25.575 
1:25.753 
1:25.072 
1:25.295 
1:23.743 
1:27.228 
1:26.893 
1:27.393 
1:28.242 
1:26.279 
1:28.445 
1:28.932 
1:29.559 
1:29.867 
1:29.896 
1:27.769 
1:30.515 
1:31.051 
1:31.450 
1:31.118 
1:35.003 
1:29.582 
1:34.954 
1:22.482 

Diff.  

2.976 
37.992 
39.194 
39.426 
40.073 
53.813 

1:00.502 
1:01.525 
1:01.676 
1:14.553 
1:19.013 
1:21.100 
1:25.391 
1:25.730 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
4 Runden 
6 Runden 
7 Runden 

Rd.  

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
7 
5 
4 

Gesamtzeit  

14:53.919 
14:56.895 
15:31.911 
15:33.113 
15:33.345 
15:33.992 
15:47.732 
15:54.421 
15:55.444 
15:55.595 
16:08.472 
16:12.932 
16:15.019 
16:19.310 
16:19.649 
15:01.782 
15:01.932 
15:10.297 
15:12.926 
15:15.827 
15:25.694 
15:25.782 
15:25.993 
15:29.487 
15:40.376 
15:42.447 
15:45.031 
15:06.578 
15:18.339 
8:14.042 
5:35.532 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 

#  

142 

Vorname  

Arie 

Nachname  

van Engelen 

Ort  

VD Borne 

Bewerber  FM  

KNMV 

Klasse  

Ü40 

Nat.  

NED 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 

Beste Zeit.  Diff.  

NS 

Rd.  Gesamtzeit  
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